
DETECTEURS SISMIQUES - SEISMISCHE DETECTOREN - SEISMIC DETECTOR 2019/05/14 

Conform with the Art 5.2.2 of the INCERT Regulation 005-Rev 10 and the specifications required within the T 015/2 Ed.5 : 2016 and 
published amendments or corrigendum’s 

   

Date  Brand Type INCERT certificate Documentation 

2017-12-18 RISCO RK66S  ***** 

5IN1393 I Seismic 

Detector EN IT FR CH PRINT.pdf 
2018-03-27 HONEYWELL SC100 B-893-0001 

SC100 Seismic 

Vibration Detector Installation Guide 800-04805 Rev C EN.pdf 
2018-03-27 HONEYWELL SC105 B-893-0001 

SC105 Mini Seismic 

Vibration Detector Installation Guide 800-04952 Rev C EN.pdf 
2018-03-27 UTC VVS 300 Plus 

VVS 302 Plus 
B-503-0075 

2016-01-25 - vvs30x 

plus manual - 1038579 - nv.pdf 
2018-03-27 UTC VV600 Plus 

VV602 Plus 
B-503-0075 

2015-01-25 - 

vv60x-plus manual -1064537 - nv.pdf 
2018-03-27 VANDERBILT GM710 ***** 

VI GM710 Detector 

Datasheet.pdf  
2018-03-27 VANDERBILT GM730 C-007-0303 

VI GM730 Detector 

Datasheet.pdf  
2018-03-27 VANDERBILT GM760 C-007-0303 

VI GM760 Detector 

Datasheet.pdf  
2019-04-03 ALARMTECH VD500 ***** 

VD500 1714en.pdf

 
 


